
 

 
 

Organizational Outline and Key Contacts 

 

Bart Forsyth
CEO / General Manager
(bartf@jvwcd.org)

Beverly Parry
Executive Assistant
(beverlyp@jvwcd.org)

Alan Packard (alanp@jvwcd.org)
Assistant General Manager / Chief Engineer
Oversees Engineering, Long‐Term Planning and Strategy, and Special Initiatives
Organizational staff:
‐ Shane Swensen (shanes@jvwcd.org) ‐ Engineering Department Manager
‐ JT Cracroft (jtc@jvwcd.org) ‐ Right‐of‐Way & Property Manager
‐Michele Guy (micheleg@jvwcd.org) ‐ Administrative Assistant

Shazelle Terry (shazellet@jvwcd.org)
Assistant General Manager
Oversees Operations and Maintenance
Organizational staff:
‐ Brian Callister (brianc@jvwcd.org) ‐Maintenance Department Manager
‐ Operations Department Manager (In‐house Interviews in Process)
‐Wade Tuft (wadet@jvwcd.org) ‐Water Supply System Manager
‐ Jeff King (jeffk@jvwcd.org) ‐ Security & Emergency Response Coordinator
‐ Jessica Morgan (jessicam@jvwcd.org) ‐ Administrative Assistant

Matt Olsen (matto@jvwcd.org)
Assistant General Manager
Oversees Conservation, Information Systems, Data Analytics, Outreach, and Customer Service
Organizational staff:
‐ Jason Brown (jasonb@jvwcd.org) ‐ Information Systems Department Manager
‐ Courtney Brown (courtneyb@jvwcd.org) ‐ Conservation Programs Manager
‐ Todd Schultz (todds@jvwcd.org) ‐ Data Analytics Manager
‐ Linda Townes (lindat@jvwcd.org) ‐ Public Information Manager

Dave Martin (davem@jvwcd.org)
CFO / Treasurer
Oversees Finance and Human Resources
Organizational staff:
‐ Brian McCleary (brianm@jvwcd.org) ‐ Controller
‐ Kurt Ashworth (kurta@jvwcd.org) ‐ Human Resource Manager

Reid Lewis (reidl@jvwcd.org)
General Counsel


